Lebanon 2020
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1Jan Wed Mew Year's Day 3 May Sun  Martyrs' Day
Gdan Mon  Armenian Christmas Day 10 May Sun  Resistance and Liberation Day
9Feb Sun St Maroun's Day 24 May Sun  Eid al-Fitr
14 FebFri Rafik Hariri Memorial Day 31 Jul Fri Eid al-Adha
25 MarWed  Annunciation Day 15 Aug Sat  Assumption Day
10 Apr Fri Good Friday 20 Aug Thu  Islamic New Year
12 Agr3un  Easter Sunday 289 Aug Sat  Ashura
17 Apr Fri Orthodox Good Friday 28 Oct Thu  Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
19 Apr Sun Crthodox Easter Sunday 22 Now Sun  Independence Day
1 May Fri Labour Day 25 Dec Fri Chrigtmas Day
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